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 1. FTCh AFTCh WindRip’s Turn It Loud FDJ 148 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE

 2. DC AFTCh WindRip’s High Voltage FDA 132 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE

 3. DC Kinwashkly Wee Johnny D 111 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��7RP�'RKHUW\

 4. DC Kinwashkly Defiant Diefenbaker FD 104 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��/HVOLH�$QGUHDV

 5. Fastforward’s Dappled Dan  70 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��&KULV�%LEE\

 6. Ducorbeau Abby FDX 52 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��,VDEHOOH�0DMRU

 7. FTCh AFTCh FDXCh Kalypso Cruz’n Fastforward CDX RE 50 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��+RZDUG�	�-D\QH�&RQH\EHDUH�

 8. Someday’s Performer 44 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHUV��*HRUJH�	�$P\�/XW]

 9. DC AFTCh Prairiestorm Jacks R Wild FDX 36 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��7HUU\�*DQQRQ

 10. GCh Dynata’s Bound To Raise The Bar FDX WDX XPV SDN AgXJ  33 

9L]VOD�_�2ZQHUV��5DFKHO�	�3DXO�'HODQ\

723����ï�23(1�6+227,1*�'2*�����
  Points



&.&������7RS�3RLQWLQJ�'RJV


�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. Amigo’s Minnie Me 90 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��$O�)RUWLQL

 2. Wingshots Smokin Prairie Fire 72 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$QJLH�%DUURQ

 3. Ch Amigo Ben Watch Me Go FDJ 67 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��-RDQQH�$UFKLEDOG��.DWKOHHQ�6DPRLO

 4. Macbrits Max Paul 49 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��7DPP\�	�-RKQ�3DXO

 5. Ch Macbrits High Sierra FDJ 28 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��'RQ�0DF'RQDOG

 6. Prairiestorm Reddiamond Abby 18 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��+HDWKHU�	�'\ODQ�+XQFKXN

 7. Russell’s Second In Command FDJ 16 

,ULVK�6HWWHU�_�2ZQHU��.DUHQ�6DODQGLQL

 7. Boss Kennel’s Most Wanted 16 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHUV��'\ODQ�:DOO�	�.HOVH\�&DPSEHOO

 8. Stormking Islandview Perfecto 9 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��5XVVHOO�0RRUH

 8. Vincent Vom Sage Brush 9 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHUV��-RKQ�	�/LQGD�2è5HJDQ

 9. Ch Kinwashkly French Blaze 4 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��/HVOLH�$QGUHDV

723����ï�23(1�'(5%<�'2*�����
  Points

 1. FTCh AFTCh WindRip’s Turn It Loud FDJ 169 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE

 2. DC Kinwashkly Defiant Diefenbaker 122 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��/HVOLH�$QGUHDV

 3. Elddir Lead Shot Latigo 106 

9L]VOD�_�2ZQHU��'\ODQ�:DOO

 4. FTCh AFTCh NASD Fastforwards BK Gunner 88 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]

 5. FTCh AFTCh WindRip’s On Your Knees FDA 84 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE�

 6. DC AFTCh Prairiestorm Jacks R Wild FDX 68 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��7HUU\�*DQQRQ

 7. Merlin 66 

(QJOLVK�6HWWHU�_�2ZQHU��'RXJ�0F.HQ]LH

 8. FTCh Littlewing B K Tia 63 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6HUJLR�9HOH]�

 9. DC AFTCh WindRip’s High Voltage FDA 60 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��$UZHQ�'DEE

 10. Fastforward’s Dappled Dan 51 

3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��&KULV�%LEE\

723����ï�$0$7(85�6+227,1*�'2*������
  Points




�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

&.&������7RS�3RLQWLQJ�'RJV

 1. Ch Amigo Ben Watch Me Go FDJ 65 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��-RDQQH�$UFKLEDOG��.DWKOHHQ�6DPRLO

 2. Ch Amigo’s Busting Loose Allie FDJ 52 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHUV��.LP�:LOOLDPVRQ��7RP�'RKHUW\

 3. Amigo’s Minnie Me 48 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��$O�)RUWLQL

 4. Macbrits High Sierra FD 21 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��'RQ�0DF'RQDOG

 5. Ch Prairiestorm Pippin FDJ 15 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��0LFKDHO�0F(OUR\

 5. Dunfurs No Question 15 

*HUPDQ�6KRUWKDLUHG�3RLQWHU�_�2ZQHU��6WHSKHQ�6KRUW

 6. Bragdons Nash Williams 12 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��'RQ�:LOOLDPV

 7. Bragdons Cazador Blaze 8 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��6WHYH�'HSWD

 7. Stormking Islandview Perfecto 8 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��5XVVHOO�0RRUH

 8. Trax Fresh Pony TD FDJ 6 

:HLPDUDQHU�_�2ZQHUV��0HJDQ�%DVWLHQ��6KLUOH\�1LOVVRQ

 9. Trax Pretty Spiffy FDJ 3 

:HLPDUDQHU�_�2ZQHU��$PDOLH�%XVK

 10. Macbrits Remi 2 

%ULWWDQ\�6SDQLHO�_�2ZQHU��-DPHV�&RUELQ

 10. Russell’s Second In Command FDJ 2 

,ULVK�6HWWHU�_�2ZQHU��.DUHQ�6DODQGLQL

723����ï�23(1�3833<�����
  Points


